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 Erdgeschoss  |  1:100  |  TD  | 13.08.2025

12
6

4

5
A

A

W
HG

 1

WHG 2
W

HG
 3

Erdgeschoss

OK FF EG

OK FFZugang THS EG
barrierefrei

14.04 m²
TRH.

102

2.02 m²
AR

306

8.06 m²
Bad

303

25.03 m²
Wohnen | Essen

305

15.54 m²
Schlafen

304

10.25 m²
Zimmer

302

2.02 m²
AR

301

7.53 m²
Flur

204

14.20 m²
Schlafen

203

6.20 m²
Bad

201

3.41 m²
Flur

205

22.69 m²
Wohnen | Essen

202

1.82 m²
AR

101

7.53 m²
Flur104

10.25 m²
Zimmer

103

25.03 m²
Wohnen | Essen

105

15.54 m²
Schlafen 106

8.06 m²
Bad

13.65 m²
Fahrradgarage

OK RD EG

OK FF EG
OK RD EG OK FF EG

OK RD EG

OK FF EG
OK RD EG

107

1.51 m²
Terasse (25%)

206

1.51 m²
Terrasse (25%)

307

1.51 m²
Terrasse (25%)

Aufzug

21.00

12
.5

0

12
.5

0

21.00 -0.15

5.12

3.
75

-0.20
±0.00

-0.20
±0.00

-0.20
±0.00

-0.20
±0.00

Allgemeinfläche

Zusammenstellung Flächen

   14.04 m²

   14.04 m²

TRH.

WHG 1

    7.53 m²

   69.94 m²

101 Flur

    2.02 m²102 AR

   25.03 m²103 Wohnen | Essen

   10.25 m²104 Zimmer

   15.54 m²105 Schlafen

    8.06 m²106 Bad

    1.51 m²107 Terasse (25%)

WHG 2

    3.41 m²

   49.83 m²

201 Flur

    1.82 m²202 AR

    6.20 m²203 Bad

   14.20 m²204 Schlafen

   22.69 m²205 Wohnen | Essen

    1.51 m²206 Terrasse (25%)

WHG 3

    7.53 m²

   69.94 m²

301 Flur

    2.02 m²302 AR

   25.03 m²303 Wohnen | Essen

   10.25 m²304 Zimmer

   15.54 m²305 Schlafen

    8.06 m²306 Bad

    1.51 m²307 Terrasse (25%)

(ohne Gewähr !)
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10.25 m²
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Schlafen
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8.06 m²
Bad
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1.51 m²
Terasse (25%)
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3.41 m²
Flur

504

14.20 m²
Schlafen

505
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503

6.20 m²
Bad
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AR

601
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Flur
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2.02 m²
AR

603

25.03 m²
Wohnen | Essen

604

10.25 m²
Zimmer

605

15.54 m²
Schlafen

606

8.06 m²
Bad

14.43 m²
TRH.

506

1.51 m²
Terrasse (25%)

607

1.51 m²
Terrasse (25%)

Aufzug

+2.75
+2.95

+2.75
+2.95

+2.75
+2.95

+2.75
+2.95
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 1. Obergeschoss  |  1:100  |  TD  | 13.08.2025

Allgemeinfläche

Zusammenstellung Flächen

   14.43 m²

   14.43 m²

TRH.

WHG 4

    7.53 m²

   69.94 m²

401 Flur

    2.02 m²402 AR

   25.03 m²403 Wohnen | Essen

   10.25 m²404 Zimmer

   15.54 m²405 Schlafen

    8.06 m²406 Bad

    1.51 m²407 Terasse (25%)

WHG 5

    3.41 m²

   49.83 m²

501 Flur

    1.82 m²502 AR

    6.20 m²503 Bad

   14.20 m²504 Schlafen

   22.69 m²505 Wohnen | Essen

    1.51 m²506 Terrasse (25%)

WHG 6

    7.53 m²

   69.94 m²

601 Flur

    2.02 m²602 AR

   25.03 m²603 Wohnen | Essen

   10.25 m²604 Zimmer

   15.54 m²605 Schlafen

    8.06 m²606 Bad

    1.51 m²607 Terrasse (25%)

(ohne Gewähr !)



12
6

4

5
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A

W
HG
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16 STG
1844/26

WHG 8
W

HG
 9

707

1.51 m²
Balkon (25%)

703

22.01 m²
Wohnen | Essen

704

10.25 m²
Zimmer

702

2.27 m²
AR

706

7.30 m²
Bad705

11.84 m²
Schlafen

806

1.51 m²
Balkon (25%)

801

3.45 m²
Flur

804

12.53 m²
Wohnen | Essen

803

6.29 m²
Bad

802

2.11 m²
AR

907

1.51 m²
Balkon (25%)

904

10.25 m²
Zimmer

902

2.27 m²
AR

905

11.84 m²
Schlafen

OK FF DG
OK RD

13.49 m²
TRH.

+5.70
+5.90 OK RD DG

OK FF DG

701

7.53 m²
Flur

OK RD DG
OK FF DG

+5.70
+5.90

901

7.53 m²
Flur

OK RD DG
OK FF DG

+5.70
+5.90

OK RD DG
+5.70

+5.90

Dachgeschoss

706

7.30 m²
Bad

1.00 m

2.00 m

2.00 m

1.00 m

Aufzug

12
.5

0

12
.5

0

1.00 m

2.00 m

2.00 m

1.00 m

21.00

21.00

703

22.01 m²
Wohnen | Essen

805

20.80 m²
Wohnen | Essen

OK FF DG

Allgemeinfläche

Zusammenstellung Flächen

   13.49 m²

   13.49 m²

TRH.

WHG 7

    7.53 m²

   62.71 m²

701 Flur

    2.27 m²702 AR

   22.01 m²703 Wohnen | Essen

   10.25 m²704 Zimmer

   11.84 m²705 Schlafen

    7.30 m²706 Bad

    1.51 m²707 Balkon (25%)

WHG 8

    3.45 m²

   46.69 m²

801 Flur

    2.11 m²802 AR

    6.29 m²803 Bad

   12.53 m²804 Wohnen | Essen

   20.80 m²805 Wohnen | Essen

    1.51 m²806 Balkon (25%)

WHG 9

   22.01 m²

   62.71 m²

703 Wohnen | Essen

    7.30 m²706 Bad

    7.53 m²901 Flur

    2.27 m²902 AR

   10.25 m²904 Zimmer

   11.84 m²905 Schlafen

    1.51 m²907 Balkon (25%)

W
ei

tk
am

p 
+

 P
ar

tn
er

  |
  A

rc
hi

te
kt

en
 u

nd
 In

ge
ni

eu
re

N
eu

ba
u 

ei
ne

s 
W

oh
nh

au
se

s 
m

it 
9 

W
E 

un
d 

N
eb

en
ge

bä
ud

e,
 A

ch
te

r d
e 

St
ad

t 3
5,

 4
86

19
 H

ee
k-

N
ie

nb
or

g

Dachgeschoss  |  1:100  |  TD  | 13.08.2025

(ohne Gewähr !)



A

AA

Kellergeschoss

-2.90-2.83
OK FF KG OK RS KG

24.46 m²
Technik

22.15 m²
Waschen

16.70 m²
Flur

5.46 m²
TRH.

8.94 m²
Flur8.66 m²

Keller

4.46 m²
AR WHG 5

4.46 m²
AR WHG 6

4.47 m²
AR WHG 7

4.62 m²
AR WHG 8

5.24 m²
AR WHG 9

4.35 m²
AR WHG 1

4.35 m²
AR WHG 2

4.36 m²
AR WHG 3

5.24 m²
AR WHG 4

Aufzug

25 15.02 5.96

25 13.495 1.525 5.96
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Kellergeschoss  |  1:100  |  TD  | 13.08.2025

Nutzfläche WHG

Zusammenstellung Flächen

    4.35 m²

   41.55 m²

AR WHG 1

    4.35 m²AR WHG 2

    4.36 m²AR WHG 3

    5.24 m²AR WHG 4

    4.46 m²AR WHG 5

    4.46 m²AR WHG 6

    4.47 m²AR WHG 7

    4.62 m²AR WHG 8

    5.24 m²AR WHG 9

Nutzfläche allgemein

   25.64 m²

   86.37 m²

Flur

    8.66 m²Keller

    5.46 m²TRH.

   24.46 m²Technik

   22.15 m²Waschen

(ohne Gewähr !)
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Schnitt A-A
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West-Ansicht

±0.00

+2.82

+6.56
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±0.00
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